










Paket Nr. Stk.

2

2

2

2

2

1

4

6

4

70

4

6

75

75

2

Paket Nr. Stk.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

5

2

5

1

Beilagscheibe 5,3,15x2

A2000033

A2000025

A4005019

Regalboden

Regalaufhängung oben links

Regalaufhängungoben rechts

Regalbodenverbinder vorne

Führungsschiene Regalsystem

Schraubenpaket Regalsystem

Rollapparat

Käfigmutter M5

Gummipuffer

Flachrundschraube M5x10

Flachrundschraube M5x18

Mutter M5

Beilagscheibe 5,3x10x1

Mutter M5

Beilagscheibe 5,3x10x1

Beilagscheibe 5,3x15x2

Artikel-Nummer Artikelname

XA704408

XA704403

XA704404

XA704405

XA704401

XA700554

XA704410

A2000035

XA704438

A52002

A52004

A4005019

Artikelname

Griffrohr komplett

Fahrradhaken links

Fahrradhaken rechts

Höhenverstellblech

Führungsschiene Regalsystem

Bodenschiene

A2000025

Regalsystem

45011

Fahrradhängeschiene

49013

Artikel-Nummer

XA704430

XA704426

XA704440

XA704427

XA704420

XA704421

XA700553

A4002028

A54009

A4005014

A2000035

XA704438

A52002

A52004

Senkschraube Niro M5x12A4003021

A4003021 Senkschraube Niro M5x12

A2000033

Schraubenpaket Regalsystem

Sechskantmutter M8x20

Sechskantmutter M8

Beilagscheibe 8,4x24x2

Käfigmutter M5

Gummipuffer

Flachrundschraube M5x10

Flachrundschraube M5x18


